

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE NO.: C.M.A.No.3 of 2026

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	09.01.2026	<p><u>MB,J & GPK,J</u></p> <p>Mr. T. Surya Satish, learned counsel appearing for the appellant.</p> <p>Ms. Parismita Saikia, learned counsel representing Ms. Manjari S. Ganu, learned counsel appearing for the respondent No.1.</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><u>I.A.No.1 of 2026</u></p> <p style="text-align: center;">Dispensed with for the present.</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><u>C.M.A.No.3 of 2026</u></p> <p style="text-align: center;">List this matter along with C.M.A.No.1 of 2026, as prayed for.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Papers to be served on the respondents in the meantime.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ MB,J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ GPK,J</p> <p>va</p>	